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Direction
Cwmbran Bus Station Stand G — Ebbw Vale Bus Station 
Stand 2

42 stops

Open route schedule

Cwmbran Bus Station Stand G

Llantarnam Grange

Trussel Road

Avondale Close

Ashbridge

Town Hall 4

Park Road

Park Road

Town Hall 2

Hafodyrynys Hotel

Mill Court

Rectory Road

Walters Avenue

Sofrydd Schools

Keir Hardie Terrace

Horseshoe Bend

Llanhilleth Hotel

Central Hotel

Llanhilleth Rugby Club

Ty Graig Junior School

Victoria Junction

Route schedule
Cwmbran Bus Station Stand G — Ebbw Vale Bus Station 
Stand 2

Monday 17:30

Tuesday 17:30

Wednesday 17:30

Thursday 17:30

Friday 17:30

Saturday 17:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cwmbran Bus Station Stand G

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X2-2245131382-942357205
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X2-2245131382-942357205
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X2-2245131382-942357205


Aberbeeg Square

Waterloo Terrace

Marine Industrial Estate

Stanfield Street

Central Garage

Cwm Institute

Cwm Bridge

Bailey Arms

St Paul`s Church

Silent Valley Turn

Park View Street

Bryn Terrace

Ty Llwyn Hall

Clovelly Avenue

Ty Llwyn Post Office

Hill Street

Corus General Offices

Corus Main Gates

Libanus Corner

Ebbw Vale War Memorial

Ebbw Vale Bus Station Stand 2



Direction
Ebbw Vale Bus Station Stand 2 — Cwmbran Bus Station 
Stand G

43 stops

Open route schedule

Ebbw Vale Bus Station Stand 2

Penuel Square

Ebbw Vale Sports Centre

Ebbw Vale Learning Zone Stand 1

Corus Main Gates

Corus General Offices

Hill Street

Ty Llwyn Post Office

Clovelly Avenue

Ty Llwyn Hall

Bryn Terrace

Park View Street

Wood Bank

Silent Valley Turn

St Paul`s Church

Bailey Arms

Cwm Bridge

Cwm Institute

Central Garage

York Terrace

Marine Industrial Estate

Waterloo Terrace

Aberbeeg Square

Victoria Junction

Route schedule
Ebbw Vale Bus Station Stand 2 — Cwmbran Bus Station 
Stand G

Monday 08:30-17:30

Tuesday 08:30-17:30

Wednesday 08:30-17:30

Thursday 08:30-17:30

Friday 08:30-17:30

Saturday 08:30-16:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ebbw Vale Bus Station Stand 2

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X2-2245131382-942357205


Ty Graig Junior School

Llanhilleth Rugby Club

Central Hotel

Llanhilleth Hotel

Horseshoe Bend

Keir Hardie Terrace

Sofrydd Schools

Rectory Road

Mill Court

Hafodyrynys Hotel

Town Hall 4

Park Road

Park Road

Town Hall 2

Trosnant Street

Avondale Close

Ebenezer

Trussel Road

Cwmbran Bus Station Stand G



Direction
Cwmbran Bus Station Stand G — Ebbw Vale Bus Station 
Stand 2

42 stops

Open route schedule

Cwmbran Bus Station Stand G

Llantarnam Grange

Trussel Road

Avondale Close

Ashbridge

Town Hall 4

Park Road

Park Road

Town Hall 2

Hafodyrynys Hotel

Mill Court

Rectory Road

Walters Avenue

Sofrydd Schools

Keir Hardie Terrace

Horseshoe Bend

Llanhilleth Hotel

Central Hotel

Llanhilleth Rugby Club

Ty Graig Junior School

Victoria Junction

Aberbeeg Square

Waterloo Terrace

Marine Industrial Estate

Route schedule
Cwmbran Bus Station Stand G — Ebbw Vale Bus Station 
Stand 2

Monday 07:30-16:30

Tuesday 07:30-16:30

Wednesday 07:30-16:30

Thursday 07:30-16:30

Friday 07:30-16:30

Saturday 09:30-16:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cwmbran Bus Station Stand G

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X2-2245131382-942357205


Stanfield Street

Central Garage

Cwm Institute

Cwm Bridge

Bailey Arms

St Paul`s Church

Silent Valley Turn

Park View Street

Bryn Terrace

Ty Llwyn Hall

Clovelly Avenue

Ty Llwyn Post Office

Hill Street

Corus General Offices

Corus Main Gates

Ebbw Vale Learning Zone Stand 5

Leisure Centre

Ebbw Vale Bus Station Stand 2

X2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ebbw Vale

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


